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Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (June 21, 2011) submitting pursuant
to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully passed the
examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission for

appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your Honorable
Body in order of their respective standing.

FIREFIGHTER (Entrance)

1 Gary Sanders 23 James Mease
2 Adrian Dunbar 24 Carlos Oropeza
3 Cody Richards 25 Chris Brown
4 Anthony Stephens 26 Joseph Johnston
5 Josh Seddon 27 Dan Vallejo
6 Zachary Sadler 28 Austin Dagenais
7 Joseph Rumley 29 Joshua Moore
8 Larry Peters 30 Peter Blutt
9 Derek Dowell 31 Kirk Whipple
10 Daniel Schuman 32 Blake Hesson
11 Brian Burrows 33 Josh Sienkiewicz
12 Anthony (Tony) Burke 34 Blake Arney
13 Spencer Gear 35 Keith Maki
14 Kenneth Kauzlarich 36 Scott Sweeta lIa
15 Chet Eginoire 37 James Kirkman
16 Ronald McRae 38 Michael Fonza
17 Curtis Hunt 39 Cody Rogers
18 Matt Waechter 40 Todd Zell
19 Joshua Olney 41 Kelly Dooley
20 Phillip Lewiston 42 Matthew Burke

21 John Sanchez 43 Melinda Hatchitt
22 Ryan Taylor 44 Laura Lyons
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COMMUNIT INVESTMENT ANALYST (Entrance)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Caroline Gathright
Steffani Simbric
Joseph Haley

Mary Jones
Craig Fetterman
Morgan Wortham
Kamesha Gully
Paritosh Kasotia

Christopher Boyce
Jeffrey Dorsey
Tara Porche

Wiliam Sweet, Jr.
Lori Helton
Sean Bagniewski
Jared Gulbranson

Moved by
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Elizabeth Van Zomeren
Thomas Weber

Samuel Powers

Adrienne Williams
Tsooane Molapo

Phyllis Russell
Patrick Antonen
Scott Bowles
Michele Peterson

Michael Spadafore
Seth Gunnerson
Matthew Hastedt
Adrienne Voelker

Nicholas Casber

to receive and file

COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT CERTIFICATE
COWNIE

COLEMAN I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
GRIESS

certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,

HENSLEY among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY

MEYER IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
MOORE

hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
above written.

TOTAL

MOTION CARRD APPROVED

Mayor City Clerk


